PORTWEST

UBIZ5 - Bizweld Work Iona FR Coverall
Collection: Bizweld® Work

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizweld Work: 100% Cotton, 330g
Outer Carton: 15

Product information

The Bizweld Iona FR Coverall offers visible protection to the wearer. Clever
design features include flame resistant reflective tape on the shoulders,
sleeves and legs, the option to insert knee pads when needed, ample
storage space and a rule pocket. A very popular style.

Bizweld® Work

The garments in the Bizweld® Work Flame Resistant range have been
specially designed to guarantee comfort, performance and safety whilst
providing effective function at all times. This range has been rigorously
tested to ensure total compliance with the latest international standards.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates
and end uses. Features

- Dual hazard protection

- Multiple utility pockets providing ample storage

Standards

NFPA® 2112 - Concealed snap front for easy access
NFPA® 70E

ASTM F1506 - Snap adjustable cuffs for a secure fit

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 11.2 CAL/CM? (HAF = 80.4%))
ENISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, E2, F1)
ENISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2)

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- Available in sizes up to 6XL

- Sew on flame resistant industrial wash tape

- Knee pad pockets to facilitate knee pads

- 10 pockets for ample storage

- Concealed cell phone pocket

- Rule pocket
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Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
UBIZ50RRM
UBIZ50RRL
UBIZ50RRXL
UBIZ50RRXXL
UBIZ50RRXXXL
UBIZ50RR4XL
UBIZ50RR5XL
UBIZ50RR6XL

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Weight(Kg)
1.4160
1.4500
1.5390
1.5820
1.6260
1.7320
1.8250
1.8980

Cubic(m?)
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698

EAN13

5036108233878
5036108233861
5036108233885
5036108233892
5036108233908
5036108241644
5036108241651
5036108296613

GTIN/DUN14

25036108721713
25036108721706
25036108721720
25036108721737
25036108721744
25036108729870
25036108729887
25036108786378
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