

### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

## UBIZ5 - Bizweld Work Iona FR Coverall

**Collection:** Bizweld® Work **Range:** Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizweld Work: 100% Cotton, 330g

**Outer Carton:** 15

#### **Product information**

The Bizweld Iona FR Coverall offers visible protection to the wearer. Clever design features include flame resistant reflective tape on the shoulders, sleeves and legs, the option to insert knee pads when needed, ample storage space and a rule pocket. A very popular style.

#### Bizweld® Work

The garments in the Bizweld® Work Flame Resistant range have been specially designed to guarantee comfort, performance and safety whilst providing effective function at all times. This range has been rigorously tested to ensure total compliance with the latest international standards.

#### Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

### **Standards**

NFPA® 2112 NFPA® 70E ASTM F1506 ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 11.2 CAL/CM² (HAF = 80.4%)) EN ISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, E2, F1) EN ISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2)



### **Features**

- · Dual hazard protection
- Multiple utility pockets providing ample storage
- · Concealed snap front for easy access
- Snap adjustable cuffs for a secure fit
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- $\bullet$  Available in sizes up to 6XL
- Sew on flame resistant industrial wash tape
- Knee pad pockets to facilitate knee pads
- 10 pockets for ample storage
- Concealed cell phone pocket
- Rule pocket



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# **UBIZ5 - Bizweld Work Iona FR Coverall**

**Test House** 

Wash care

△ 🏿 🗓 🖂 🛇 👑

# **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
UBIZ5ORRM	Orange	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.4160	0.0698	5036108233878	25036108721713
UBIZ5ORRL	Orange	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.4500	0.0698	5036108233861	25036108721706
UBIZ5ORRXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.5390	0.0698	5036108233885	25036108721720
UBIZ5ORRXXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.5820	0.0698	5036108233892	25036108721737
UBIZ5ORRXXXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.6260	0.0698	5036108233908	25036108721744
UBIZ5ORR4XL	Orange	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.7320	0.0698	5036108241644	25036108729870
UBIZ5ORR5XL	Orange	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.8250	0.0698	5036108241651	25036108729887
UBIZ5ORR6XL	Orange	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.8980	0.0698	5036108296613	25036108786378